MTnr

EU/1/14/934/001

EU/1/14/934/002

EU/1/14/934/003

EU/1/14/934/004

EU/1/14/934/005

EU/1/14/934/006

EU/1/14/934/007

EU/1/14/934/008

(Likemedlets)

namn
Plegridy

Plegridy

Plegridy

Plegridy

Plegridy

Plegridy

Plegridy

Plegridy

Styrka

63 mkg +
93 mkg

63 mkg +
93 mkg

125 mkg

125 mkg

125 mkg

125 mkg

125 mkg

125 mkg

Likemedelsform

Administrerings

Injektionsvatska

Injektionsvatska

Injektionsvatska

Injektionsvatska

Injektionsvatska

Injektionsvatska

Injektionsvatska

Injektionsvatska

satt
For subcutan
anvandning

For subcutan
anvandning

Fér subcutan
anvandning

For subcutan
anvandning

For subcutan

anvandning

For subcutan
anvandning

For intramuskular
anvandning

For intramuskular
anvandning

1/1

Innerforpack
nin

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld
injektionspenn
a (glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld
injektionspenn
a (glas)

Forfylld
injektionspenn
a (glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Forfylld spruta
(glas)

Innehall

(koncentration)

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

0,5 ml

Forpackningsstoriek

1 forfylld spruta (63 mkg)
+ 1 forfylld spruta (94

mkg)

1 forfylld injektionspenna
(63 mkg) + 1 forfylld
injektionspenna (94 mkg)

2 forfyllda sprutor

6 forfyllda sprutor

2 forfyllda
injektionspennor

6 forfyllda
injektionspennor

2 forfyllda sprutor

6 forfyllda sprutor



